
1 JEBGURU

2 BBEELOO JUGEUR H4  44 44

3 EIILORV BOUEBE 5F  20 64

4 TLESETU VOILIER G8  70 134

5 AXDEETY LUETTES 15B 85 219

6 EAHSNTX DEBYE J3  37 256

7 FAAHALN SEXANT 8J  93 349

8 FQLRESU AHANA A11 60 409

9 IZFCARO QUELS L1  51 460

10 NILIPMT AZORAI M8  50 510

11 NMWGLII TIP 14M 26 536

12 LRMAWI[ QING 1L  36 572

13 RMMUISL WAPs O12 72 644

14 COAKPOR MURIS 11K 27 671

15 ARDCLON HOPAK 12A 38 709

16 EEDTNON CLARK E8  32 741

17 MHULOTN DENTE 6B  18 759

18 CLUMOTN OH 10M 26 785

19 SLMNORN COUTA 12I 21 806

20 DLFFEN ROMANIS 10B 27 833

21 IFEVRL[ FEND A5  31 864

22 MAEIRS FLaVINE D1  32 896

23 EM ARIAS 13A 39 935

ROMANISME 10B 13 948
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